
5 Ft Long x 6 Rods
6 Ft Long x 6 Rods
7 Ft Long x 6 Rods
8 Ft Long x 6 Rods 

Regular Quality Metal Hanger 

3250
3500
3750
3990 

Supreme Quality Cloth Ceiling Hangers with Jindal Steel Rods 

Free Delivery | 5 YEAR WARRANTY 

Delivery Installation Within 24 Hours 

Delivery Installation Within 24 Hours 

 | Free Installation 

 Delivery + Install 

Deluxe Metal with Powder Coating 5 Year Warranty 

5 Ft Long x 6 Rods

6 Ft Long x 6 Rods

7 Ft Long x 6 Rods

8 Ft Long x 6 Rods 

2990

3250

3500

3750 

1 Years Warranty 

Delivery + Install 



 

-: Specification :- 
1.Strong Metal Channel Frame with Powder Coatings

2.Stainless Steel Rods by Jindal Steel and Power

3.Heavy Rods SS Sheet Pipes 
4.Rust Proof and Water Resistance 
5.Polished Version of Nylon Ropes...Strongest Ever. 

Pull N Dry Strongest and High-Quality Metal Built Cloth Drying Ceiling Hanger 

Regular Hanger - 1 year Warranty

Made for Light Weight Cloth


Regular Nylon 

Deluxe Hanger - 5 years warranty

Made for Heavy Weight Cloth


Polished Version of Nylon 

Regular V/s Deluxe  

 

Truly Premium Quality Product 
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Name : Hitesh Bhai

Website : https://www.pullndry.co.in/


